

## PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 76263304

---

Data publicarii	07.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.484,71 RON - 2.484,71 RON

---

Descriere: 1065280 HOFF PANOU LED 40W 60X60 6500K E BUC 10 X 100,00 1.000,00 1051457 LINE PRELUNGITOR 3P 3M CU 2xUSB 2,4A BUC 3 X 58,74 176,22 1042006 LINE PRELUNGITOR 4P 5M 3X1,5 CU INTR BUC 5 X 45,37 226,85 1030253 PRELUNGITOR 4P 5M 3X1,5 LOHUIS BUC 2 X 43,83 87,66 1018661 SEDNA PRIZA DUBLA 2P+E ALB SDN3000421 BUC 2 X 22,07 44,13 1004146 CEDAR PRIZA DUBLA CU CP PT WDE000525 BUC 1 X 36,25 36,25 1004461 ELEGANT INTR DUBLU LED IMBD-ST-I-E 45594 BUC 3 X 12,99 38,97 1055203 MINI PT PRIZA SCHUKO SI INTR DUBLU IP20 BUC 1 X 11,68 11,68 1055190 CUBIK PT PRIZA SCHUKO CU CAPAC IP54 BUC 1 X 7,48 7,48 3001836 SLV REZERVOR RIO AP110 136.610.11.1 PN BUC 2 X 115,12 230,24 3033662 CAPAC WC BENEFIT SLIM SC S0A5V002 BUC 2 X 108,41 216,81 3030386 BATERIE NEW NEON SPALATOR PIPA MEDIE BUC 2 X 125,21 250,42 3014028 JOLLYFLEX +VENTIL 1"1/4 32/40 8056/V BUC 2 X 9,25 18,49 5008715 MONTAGE KIT EXTREME GRIP 370 G BUC 5 X 20,85 104,24 1026770 BANDA ZIMTATA 2,5X100MM REZIS UV 146408 PAC 3 X 2,61 7,84 1026781 BANDA ZIMTATA 3,5X140MM REZIS UV 146416 PAC 3 X 9,14 27,43

---